Depository Name

South Dakota Banks That Are Undercollateralized

at 100% of Public Funds
As of December 31, 2014

Location

Collateral
Pledged

100% of
Uninsured

Public Deposits

Percent of
Uncollateralized

Deposits at 100%

STATE BANK OF ALCESTER
BRYANT STATE BANK
GREAT PLAINS BANK
MINER COUNTY BANK
ANDES STATE BANK
SUNRISE BANK DAKOTA
FIRST NATIONAL BANK

ALCESTER
BRYANT
EUREKA
HOWARD
LAKE ANDES
ONIDA
FREDERICK

wvunununun-non

1,750,000.00
1,214,447.07
6,993,312.00
5,096,306.79
9,545,967.42
2,787,642.30
1,230,000.00

wvrnnuv:kon;o e n

2,119,763.91
1,399,280.81
7,441,600.00
5,314,390.92
10,126,259.69
3,079,259.15
1,373,252.55

17.44%
13.21%
6.02%
4.10%
5.73%
9.47%
10.43%

An individual government's financial statement and legal compliance risk relating to undercollateralization is equal to each
government's deposits in any of the above banks at 100% of undercollateralized deposits.



